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ACM International Realty, 
Inc. Ana Cristina Martinez

17670 NW 78 Ave., 
Ste. 102 Miami FL 33015 305-828-9494 305-300-9083 305-828-9490 acmartinez@bellsouth.net

Adamo Realty Network 
LLC

Ester Maria Alfau-
Compas

100 NE 84th Street, 
#150 Miami FL 33138 305-321-2126 305-321-2126 305-757-1068 ester@adamorealty.net

AR1 State of the Art Real 
Estate, Inc.

Ann-Marie or Abdulla 
Richards

2463 E. Commercial 
Blvd.

Fort 
Lauderdale FL 33308 954-958-9881 954-958-9458 954-548-1799 AR1RealEstateInc@gmail.com

B2B Realty Sandy C.Paredes-
Robinson

633North Krome 
Avenue Homestead FL 33030 305-247-3503 786-344-9521 305-285-0059 SParedesRobinson@aol.com

Beach Front Realty, Inc Prancetta Washington
517 Arthur Godfrey 
Road Miami Beach FL 33140 305-218-2601 786-643-8930 prancetta@comcast.net

Century 21 Town & 
Country Real Estate Martha Coleman 200 NE 2nd Drive Homestead FL 33033 305-245-6262 786-728-6363 305-245-3609 martha.coleman@century21.com

Citadel Realty LLC Cotty Monchery
9630 East Bay Harbor 
Drive

Bay Harbour 
Island FL 33154 305-866-800 305-321-5936 305-366-8076 radiance500@yahoo.com

Coldwell Banker Molina Wood-Melanie 
Dawn 12155 So. Dixie Hwy. Pincrest FL 33156

305-523-2800 
x128 305-801-3133 Melanie.Wood@floridamoves.com

Coperate Realty 
Corporation Iris M.Quiones-Gonzalez 179 SE 22nd Terrace Homestead FL 33033 786-897-8448 786-897-8448 305-230-1437 iris@irismquinones.com

Crown Homes Realty Martha Scarleth Paret
6135 NW 167th Street, 
E-16 Miami FL 33015 305-558-6486 305-558-2269 786-399-1641 scarlethparet@yahoo.com

Crown Homes Realty Wilfredo Paret
6135 NW 167th 
Street,# E-16 Miami FL 33015 786-399-1693 305-558-2269 fastrent@hotmail.com

D & C Investment Realty 
Inc. Thelma Reaves-Adams 12540 NE 8th Avenue

N.Miami 
Beach FL 33161 305-981-4144 305-439-2683 305-981-4149 theladams@yahoo.com

Designer Realty Inc. Teresa Rodriguez
9570 SW 107 
Avenue#202 Miami FL 33172 305-301-0845 305-274-9323

trodriguez@americasmortgagechoic
e.com

Dream Terra Realty Inc. Rosalind Smith
4512 N. University 
Drive Lauderhill FL 33351 954-741-0727 786-355-5915 954-741-0728 roz1021@aol.com

Excellent Real Estate 
Servicea, Inc. Brisa Jimenez

2000 Ponce De Leon 
Blvd, 6th Floor Coral Gables FL 33134 305-421-6328 786-346-3270

1-866-847-
9805 brisajimenez@bellsouth.net

First Mortgage Lending Maria E. Ibanez
13751 SW 152nd 
Street Miami FL 33177 305-251-1010 305-776-4241 305-524-9700 mariaeibanez@bellsouth.com

Florida Realty of Miami David G. Witt
9415 Sunset Dr.Suite 
236 Miami FL 33173 305-598-5488 786-390-2999 305-328-9290 gregrsa@GWITTREALTY.COM

Miami-Dade 
Economic Advocacy 
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Florida Realty of Miami Katherine Valverde 9450 Sunset Drive Miami FL 33173 305-300-5196 305-370-2420 305-675-6338 katvalverde@yahoo.com

Florida Realty of Miami Manuel Lopez
9415 Sunset Dr.Suite 
236 Miami FL 33173 305-598-5488 305-322-5606 786-347-8328 mylopez04@gmail.com

Full Service Realty GMAC Bridgette Hibbert 6565 Taft Street#208 Hollywood FL 33024 954-981-7170 954-274-2778 954-989-1878 concept7@bellsouth.net

Grand Realty of America Ketsia Bolivar-Jean
19300 West Dixie Hwy 
#12

N.Miami 
Beach FL 33180 305-931-7878 305-979-4281 305-931-6464 ketsiabj@yahoo.com

Greater Realty Group Inc. Maria I. Hernandez 920 SW 67th Avenue Miami FL 33144 305-265-1120 786-385-5459 305-269-0057 Marygrgrealtor@hotmail.com

Guillen and Associates 
Realtors Azahira Guillen-Borrego

229 No.Krome Ave, 
Ste. F Homestead FL 33033 786-601-7165 305-318-9493 786-601-7467 azah@bellsouth.net

Holy Keys Realty Hernando Fuentes
12855 SW 136 Ave, 
Ste . 105 Miami FL 33186 786-326-4239 786-333-7475 305-328-9275 hfm7@hotmail.com

Holy Keys Realty Maria Ester Ensenat
12855 SW 136 Ave, 
Ste . 105 Miami FL 33186 786-226-5249 305-328-9275 mariaholykeys@hotmail.com

Home Realty Systems Christian Aliaga 11848 S.W. 210 Street Miami FL 33177 786-299-7257 786-299-7287 786-206-7034 Christian.Aliaga@gmail.com

Home Wiz USA Alexis Acosta
7480 SW 40th Street 
Ste.830 Miami FL 33155 305-644-6600 305-298-2485 305-760-6861 alexis.securitytitle@hotmail.com

HomeOwnerShip Realty Margo Morgan 100 NE 84 th Street Miami FL 33138 954-687-2018 954-687-2018 margo_morgan@ymail.com

Homestar Realty David Mapp
1557 NE 164 Street 
Suite #102

N.Miami 
Beach FL 33162 305-935-6600 305-331-2444 305-956-5551 dvdmapp@yahoo.com

International Realty Sandra Fernandez
9260 Hammocks 
Blvd,Ste.202 Miami FL 33196 305-385-6400 305-342-2960 305-385-6444 Sandra@fernandezhomes.com

Keller Williams Realty Wendy Aguilar-Calia
700 NE 90 Street,Suite 
A Miami FL 33138 786-274-0903 786-318-5464 wendysellshomes@kw.com

Keyes Company Realtors Lourdes Garcia 11570 Sunset Drive Miami FL 33173 305-595-8166 305-799-4171 305-595-8826 LourdesGarcia@keyes.com

Keyes Company Realtors Maricarmen Roca 11570 Sunset Drive Miami FL 33173 305-275-7232 305-282-0622 305-492-7665 Maricarmen22@aol.com

Keys Co. Realtors Kenneth Tookes 6850 Main Street Miami Lakes FL 33014 305-822-9800 786-586-2013 305-822-4543 ktookes@msn.com

Lifter Realty Inc Robinson Seda Jr.
17760 NW 2nd 
Avenue #200

Miami 
Gardens FL 33169 305-652-5506 305-903-4178 305-770-1487 info@lifterrealty.com

Lourdes Seda Realty,Inc Lourdes Seda
9600 NW 38th Street 
suite 213 Doral FL 33178 786-427-6577 305-216-9399 lourdes@lourdesseda.com

Met Real Estate Corp German A. Paz
13550 N. Kendall Dr. 
Suite 200 Miami FL 33186 305-752-4454 786-218-9555 305-752-4664 pazgermany@hotmail.com

Millennium Realty 
Services, Inc. James Bunyan

15321 S. Dixie Hwy., 
Ste. 203 Palmetto Bay FL 33157 786-525-5984 786-525-5984 jfbunyan@aol.com
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Mortagages by Ll Rose Lili Diaz 11 Curtiss Parkway
Miami 
Springs FL 33166 305-962-1597 786-517-1717 786-517-1722 LRDiaz@LiRose.com

New Era Solutions, Inc. Daneza Socarras
10661 N.Kendall Dr. 
#206-B Miami FL 33176 305-779-8400 305-710-3709 305-779-8440 docarras@mailtrs.com

New Era Solutions, Inc. Francisco Obregon
10661 N.Kendall Dr. 
#206-B Miami FL 33176 305-779-8400 305-710-7345 305-779-8440 fobregon@mailtrs.com

New Vista realty-Miami Ivon Retamar 4108 Laguna Street Coral Gables FL 33146 305-767-6607 305-767-6607 305-517-3947 iretamar@newvistarealtymiami.com

New Vista realty-Miami Milen Rivero 4108 Laguna Street Coral Gables FL 33146 786-663-0481 786-663-0481 305-443-3212 mrivero@newvistarealtymiami.com

Ocean View Int'l Realty Immacula Paul 9696 Pines Blvd.
Pembroke 
Pines FL 33024 954-430-3410 786-417-7083 954-430-3405 immacla@aol.com

Olde Town International 
Realty Jose A. Ortiz

7950 NW 155 Street, 
Ste.208 Miami Lakes FL 33016 305-819-2979 305-785-4586 800-594-1821 oldetown@aol.com

Omega Home Realty Inc. Osmany Garcia
2450 SW 137 Avenue 
#232 Miami FL 33175 305-321-3671 305-321-3671 305-777-8895

Pollyco Realty,Inc. Randall K. Darling
9507 Colonial Drive 
Suite#200 Miami FL 33157 305-253-4633 786-499-9681 305-253-4633 rkdvalentine@yahoo.com

Prudential Florida WCI 
Realty Alina Corsa-Campos 11525 S.Dixie Hwy. Pincrest FL 33156 305-608-0677 305-608-0677 305-774-0172 acorsa@aol.com

Real Estate Teammates Evelsi Conqueth 8024 NW 154 Street Miami Lakes FL 33016 305-556-1111 954-543-3810 305-556-6225 evelsi@evelsiconqueth.com

Real Estate Teammates Loretta Alvarez 10063 SW 72 Street Miami FL 33173 305-238-5892 305-807-5597 305-969-3550 alvarezteam@earthlink.net

Real Living First Service 
Realty Mercedes Iglesias

13155 SW 42 Street 
#200 Miami FL 33175 305-551-9400 mercedes.iglesias@realliving.com

Realty Investments Corp Elba B.Cruz 3611 SW 87 Avenue Miami FL 33165 305-559-0330 305-798-4828 305-777-8841 elbarebroker@gmail.com

Realty World Executive Garfield lalah
12394 SW 127th 
Avenue Miami FL 33186 305-251-4044 786-229-7294 305-246-1451 glalah@bellsouth.net

Realty World-International 
Gateway Maria Garcia-Alario 7137 SW 117 Ave. Miami FL 33183 305-273-9000 786-286-6279 305-412-1446 garciaalario@bellsouth.net

Remax PowerPro Realty Valencia J. Sydney
4301 S. Flamingo Rd., 
Suite 101 Davie FL 33330 954-874-2500 954-874-2520

ValenciaSydney@gmail.com or 
Sydneysasellout@gmail.com

ReMax PowerPro Realty Wanda Devoe
4301 S.Flamingo Road 
#101 Davie FL 33330 954-874-2576 305-218-3966 305-655-0165 thinkwandadevoe@msn.com

ReMax United Realty Vanessa Dalama
1607 Ponce De Leon 
Blvd,Ste. #105 Coral Gables FL 33134 305-575-2727 305-720-0883 786-347-8233 Vanessa.Dalama@gmail.com

Royal Palm Real Estate 
Services Isabel Nunez 50 NW 14 Street Homestead FL 33030 786-259-2917 786-259-2917 izzyy2k@yahoo.com

Sisi Carnero Real Estate Sisi Carnero
260 Palermo 
Avenue,Ste. 14 Coral Gables FL 33134 305-381-6177 786-344-7874 786-513-0783 sisi0515@aol.coom
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Sky Avenue Realty Mellisa O'Hare
1000 5th Street, suite 
300 Miami Beach FL 33139 786--325-7536 786-487-9032 305-675-0760 missy_ohare@hotmail.com

Solid Ground Realty,INC Noel Brown 703 Promenade Dr.
Pembroke 
Pines FL 33026 954-432-1904 954-253-1957 954-432-1905 noel@sgrflorida.com

Taj Realty Teneshia Taylor
4801 S.University Dr. 
Ste. #260 Davie FL 33328 954-963-0084 954-629-6883 954-965-5922 Ttaylor@tajrealtyonline.com

The Thomson Team 
Coldwell Banker Jennifer Thomson

12651 So. Dixie 
Highway,suite 102 Pincrest FL 33156 786-581-1106 305-972-0384 786-581-2217 Jennifer@TheThomsonTeam.com

The Thomson Team 
Coldwell Banker Kristina Layman

12651 So. Dixie 
Highway,suite 102 Pincrest FL 33156 786-581-1106 305-297-4676 786-581-2217 Kristina@TheThomsonTeam.com

The Thomson Team 
Coldwell Banker Lisa Thomson

12651 So. Dixie 
Highway,suite 102 Pincrest FL 33156 786-581-1106 305-632-0572 786-581-2217 Lisa@TheThomsonTeam.com

The Thomson Team 
Coldwell Banker Michelle Thomson

12651 So. Dixie 
Highway,suite 102 Pincrest FL 33156 786-581-1106 305-323-8015 786-581-2217 Michelle@TheThomsonTeam.com

Weichert Realtors/Best 
Beach Realty Tyra McCoy 3733 Biscayne Blvd. Miami FL 33137 305-866-0777 786-459-0968 305-403-3571 tmccoy@bestbeach.net

World Realty Yaissette" Yaya" Balarin
2101 Ponce De Leon 
Blvd. Coral Gables FL 33134 305-262-4140 305-803-2690 305-444-1250 yayasells@yahoo.com
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